
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
„Zawody z Okazji Święta  

Wojska Polskiego” 
 

 Konkurencje: 
Pcz10, Kcz5, Karabinek 9mm 

po zawodach 13-15.08.2022r.  
 

 

Pistolet Centralnego Zapłonu 10 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Kasinow Waldemar (IGLICA) 90 

2 Zemło Maciej (IGLICA) 86 

3 Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 85 

4 Czaban Grzegorz (ZKS Warszawa) 85 

5 Kozdroń Jarosław (IGLICA) 83 

6 Habela Piotr (COVER Warszawa) 82 

7 Kasprzyszak Piotr (IGLICA) 79 

8 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 78 

9 Zgórzyński Piotr (IGLICA) 76 

10 Biernat Piotr (IGLICA) 75 

11 Rosiak Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 73 

12 Padhurski Kiryl (IGLICA) 65 

13 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 65 

14 Kowalczyk Konrad (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 63 

15 Jackowski Paweł (IGLICA) 61 

16 Mazurek Jerzy (IGLICA) 60 

17 Strychar Jarosław (IGLICA) 55 

18 Olsiewicz Piotr (IGLICA) 55 

19 Wasik Julian (IGLICA) 52 

20 Karaś Mirosław (IGLICA) 52 

21 Ćwikła Joanna (IGLICA) 49 

22 Kapela Krystian (IGLICA) 47 

23 Makolądra Tomasz (AMATOR Wrocław) 44 

24 Popławski Adam (IGLICA) 41 

25 Jagiełło Łukasz (IGLICA) 32 

26 Ferens Tomasz (IGLICA) 32 

27 Tkaczyk Radosław (KS Amator) 31 

28 Pejda Krystyna (IGLICA) 22 

29 Józefowski Tomasz (IGLICA) 13 

 
  



 
  Karabin Centralnego Zapłonu 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Zemło Maciej (IGLICA) 48 

2 Wasik Julian (IGLICA) 46 

3 Biernat Piotr (IGLICA) 45 

4 Makolądra Tomasz (AMATOR Wrocław) 43 

5 Zgórzyński Piotr (IGLICA) 42 

6 Józefowski Tomasz (IGLICA) 41 

7 Flis Jakub (ZKS Warszawa) 40 

8 Olsiewicz Piotr (IGLICA) 39 

9 Mazurek Jerzy (IGLICA) 37 

10 Kowalczyk Konrad (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 36 

11 Rosiak Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 36 

12 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 32 

13 Tkaczyk Radosław (KS Amator) 27 

14 Czaban Grzegorz (ZKS Warszawa) 20 

 
  

 
  Karabinek 9mm 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 87 

2 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 86 

3 Zemło Maciej (IGLICA) 84 

4 Niedziałek Adam (IGLICA) 83 

5 Makolądra Tomasz (AMATOR Wrocław) 83 

6 Tkaczyk Radosław (KS Amator) 82 

7 Wierzchowski Marcin (IGLICA) 77 

8 Ćwikła Joanna (IGLICA) 76 

9 Mazurek Jerzy (IGLICA) 76 

 

 

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 

 

Klasyfikacja generalna 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Zemło Maciej (IGLICA) 218 

2 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 184 

3 Mazurek Jerzy (IGLICA) 173 

4 Makolądra Tomasz (AMATOR Wrocław) 170 

5 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 164 

6 Tkaczyk Radosław (KS Amator) 140 

7 Ćwikła Joanna (IGLICA) 125 



8 Biernat Piotr (IGLICA) 120 

9 Zgórzyński Piotr (IGLICA) 118 

10 Rosiak Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 109 

11 Czaban Grzegorz (ZKS Warszawa) 105 

12 Kowalczyk Konrad (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 99 

13 Wasik Julian (IGLICA) 98 

14 Olsiewicz Piotr (IGLICA) 94 

15 Kasinow Waldemar (IGLICA) 90 

16 Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 85 

17 Niedziałek Adam (IGLICA) 83 

18 Kozdroń Jarosław (IGLICA) 83 

19 Habela Piotr (COVER Warszawa) 82 

20 Kasprzyszak Piotr (IGLICA) 79 

21 Wierzchowski Marcin (IGLICA) 77 

22 Padhurski Kiryl (IGLICA) 65 

23 Jackowski Paweł (IGLICA) 61 

24 Strychar Jarosław (IGLICA) 55 

25 Józefowski Tomasz (IGLICA) 54 

26 Karaś Mirosław (IGLICA) 52 

27 Kapela Krystian (IGLICA) 47 

28 Popławski Adam (IGLICA) 41 

29 Flis Jakub (ZKS Warszawa) 40 

30 Ferens Tomasz (IGLICA) 32 

31 Jagiełło Łukasz (IGLICA) 32 

32 Pejda Krystyna (IGLICA) 22 

 


